1
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
SC0600-0701F-M-■■■ 7 -
SC0600-0701FA-M-■■■ 7 180
DRAWER HT. DRAWER INT.
2" (75F) 036
2" (75F) 036
2" (75F) 524

• number of drawer compartments created
by the interior sets (see pages 3-4)
How to order a Standard Width
Easy-Order Mobile Cabinet
1. Select Easy-Order Cabinet Combi-
nation either without or with drawer
interior sets (designated by an “A” near
the end of the part number – i.e.,
SC0600-0502FA-M).
2. ■  Select lock type.
NL = none
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
3. ■■ Select paint color.
EXAMPLE: to order an SC0600-0502FA-M
cabinet with an individual lock, Red paint
and a retainer top, the part number would
be SC0600-0502FA-M-RGNR, with an
SC-RT top (shown in photo at top of page).
Standard Width
Mobile Cabinet Tops
PART NO. DESCRIPTION HT.
SC-RT retainer top with ribbed mat 3⁄4"
SC1BCT butcher block 1 3⁄4"
SC1PCT plastic laminate 1 9⁄16"
Hanging Shelf
Cabinet
Optional shelf cabi-
net, painted to match
mobile cabinet, is
28 1⁄ 4" wide x 15"
deep x 29" high. It is attached to the side of
mobile cabinet for easy maneuvering. Each
cabinet has a bottom shelf and 1 adjustable
13 1⁄2" deep shelf. Individual lock (RG) and
2 keys are furnished. Can only be mounted on
750 height or higher mobile cabinets.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OHC2829-CM shelf cabinet
OHC1BCT/36 butcher block top
(28 1⁄ 4" x 15" x 1 1⁄ 4")
Folding Shelves
Shelf can be mounted on either the left or
right side of any mobile or stationary cabinet.
50 lb. maximum capacity. Shelf is 15" wide x
28 1⁄ 2" deep.
PART NO. MOUNTS TO
FS-36DX15-L left side
FS-36DX15-R right side
SC600 Mobile Cabinets
35 1⁄2" high
SC750 Mobile Cabinets
41 1⁄2" high
SC900 Mobile Cabinets
47 3⁄8" high
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
SC0750-0801F-M-■■■ 8 -
SC0750-0801FA-M-■■■ 8 162
DRAWER HT. DRAWER INT.
2" (75F) 036
2" (75F) 036
2" (75F) 420
2" (75F) 420
3" (100F) 316
3" (100F) 316
3" (100F) 209
5" (150F) 209
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
SC0900-1002F-M-■■■ 10 -
SC0900-1002FA-M-■■■ 10 210
DRAWER HT. DRAWER INT.
2" (75F) 036

DR406-■ 2 5 1 ⁄ 2"
4 5 1 ⁄ 2" x 18"
How to order a Standard Width
Easy-Order Drawer Interior Set
To order the drawer interior sets shown on
these two pages, use the part number in
the chart and add the drawer height in
place of the green box.
EXAMPLE: to order a DR312 drawer
interior set for a 100 height (3") drawer,
the part ordering number would be
DR312-100.
SC Standard Width Easy-Order Drawer Interior Sets
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR104-■ 4 11 1 ⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR316-■ 16 5 1 ⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR211-■ 11 7 1⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 75 through 300
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR106-■ 6 11  1 ⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR319-■ 19 5 1 ⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR518-■ 18 3 1 ⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR212-■ 12 7 1⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR425-■ 20 4 1 ⁄ 8"
5 4 7⁄ 8"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR312-■ 12 5 1⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR4AD-■ 15 3 1⁄ 2"
11 5 1⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR209-■ 9 7 1⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR3AD-■ 4 5 1 ⁄ 2"
3 7 1 ⁄ 2"
2 9 1 ⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR206-■ 6 7 1 ⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 50 through 200
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR420-■ 16 4 1⁄ 8"
4 4 7⁄ 8"
3
4
For drawer heights 75 and 100
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. SIZE
DR024-■ 16 3" x 6"
8 6" x 6"
For drawer height 75
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR162-■ 38 2 3⁄ 4"
For drawer heights 75 through 150
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
DR712-■ 6 3 1 ⁄ 2"
6 3 1 ⁄ 2" x 16"